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Winter Mini-Term 2026 
Timetable Available Monday September 15, 2025 
Registration Opens Monday September 29, 2025 
Winter Holiday Monday - Friday December 22-26, 2025 
New Year's Day - Administrative Close Thursday January 1, 2026 
Classes Begin - Submit Attendance Monday January 5, 2026 
Deadline to Submit Attendance Friday January 9, 2026 
Grade Submission Opens Thursday January 15, 2026 
Classes End Friday January 16, 2026 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Administrative Close Monday January 19, 2026 

Deadline to Resolve Incomplete and NR Grades from 
Winter Mini-Term 2025 

Tuesday January 20, 2026 

Deadline to Submit Grades (8:00 AM) Wednesday January 21, 2026 

   
Spring 2026 

Timetable Available Wednesday October 8, 2025 
Registration Begins Monday October 20, 2025 
Full & 1st Sessions Begin - Submit Attendance Tuesday January 20, 2026 
Deadline to Submit Attendance - 1st and Full Session Monday February 2, 2026 
1st Session Ends - Grade Submission Opens Thursday March 5, 2026 
Deadline to Submit 1st Session Grades (8:00 AM) Tuesday March 10, 2026 
Spring Break – No Classes Monday-Friday March 9-13, 2026 
2nd Session Begins - Submit Attendance Wednesday March 18, 2026 
Deadline to Submit Attendance - 2nd Session Tuesday March 24, 2026 
Spring Recess – No Classes Thursday April 2, 2026 
Spring Holiday – Administrative Close Friday April 3, 2026 
Grade Submission Opens - Full and 2nd Session Tuesday May 5, 2026 
Full & 2nd Session Ends Wednesday May 6, 2026 
Deadline to Resolve Incomplete and NR Grades from 
Spring 2025 

Thursday May 7, 2026 

Exams Friday-Thursday May 8-14, 2026 
Commencement Ceremonies / Graduate Hooding Friday-Monday May 15-18, 2026 
Official Degree Conferral Date Saturday May 16, 2026 
Deadline to Submit Grades (8:00 AM) Tuesday May 19, 2026 


